
(AKA PARCEL 1 SOUTH DESC AS): CO
SW1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN N 1323.97 FT
E R/W MIXON RD, CONT E 630.71 FT

ATKINS CHAD/ATKINS KELLY
1139 SW MIXON RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-5S-17-09272-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

08/09/2017 DF 5.75 51,750 0 0 51,750
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3

197,376
0

51,750
249,126

0
249,126
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249,126
249,126

0

251,868

1441/1159 6/30/2021 WD U I 30 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ATKINS BENJAMIN

ATKINS CHAD

1268/1361 1/08/2014 WD U V 40 29,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

BENJAMIN & JULIA AT
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32229 SFR 600 08/25/2014

HX Base Yr

1139 SW MIXSON RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,708 114.6420 128.40 219,307 2017 2017 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1410

BAS 1,410 100 1,410 162,940

FGR 420 55 231 26,694

FOP 75 30 22 2,543

FOP 150 30 45 5,200

2,055 1,708 197,376

BAS= W15 FOP= N10 W15 S10 E15$ W35 S24 FGR= S21 E20 N21 W20$
E20 S8 E10 FOP= S5 E9 N5 W2 N6 W5 S6 W2$ E2 N6 E5 S6 E13
N32$.
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1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.75 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 10,000.00 9,000.00 51,750


